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N.LF.
045269651Q
045269651Q
045272588D
044462016A
024131099M
031247168N
045246897D
027190387V
045267501M
045267501M
039116590F
033382457G
033382457G
045255650E
045218946A
027192008M
0453089118
027216623X
045241072A
006219367Y
045208000M
027256073S
034845990R
034845990R
045268584F
045268584F
045260252R
045218294H
024564565J
045264022E
045282450G
0452191647
045257677W
010066504W
009751785S
0452665878
0452665878
045216793N
045212664T
045290897X
025903266E
045224071E
013740366M
024207352J
045268024E

NOMBRE
MORALES*GIL,FRANCISCO
MORALES*GIL,FRANCISCO
MORALES*GIL,MARIADEL CARMEN
MORALES*GONZALEZ,JUANJOSE
MORALES*GORDO,BLAS JESUS
MORALES*GUERRERO,IGNACIO

MORALES*HERNANDEZ,MARIADEL CARMEN

MORALES*HERNANDEZ MIGUEL
MORALES*JEREZ,HELADIO
MORALES*JEREZ,HELADIO
MORALES*LOPEZ,JOSE
MORALES*LOPEZ,SALVADOR
MORALES*LOPEZ,SALVADOR
MORALES*LUQUE,JOSE
MORALES*MARTIN,DOLORES

MORALES*MARTINEZ,MARIADEL CARMEN

MORALES*MOHAMED,JUAN MANUEL
MORALES*MONTALBAN,JOSEFA
MORALES*MORENO,FRANCISCA
MORALES*OLMO,JOSE AMARO
MORALES*RAMOS,NIEVES
MORALES*RODRIGUEZ,RAFAEL
MORALES*ROSAS,FRANCISCO
MORALES*ROSAS,FRANCISCO
MORALES*RUIZ,DIEGO
MORALES*RUIZ,DIEGO
MORALES*SANCHA,GINES
MORALES*SANCHEZ,JUAN
MORALES*SUAREZ,FRANCISCO
MORALO*CRUZ,FRANCISCO
MORAN*BOTELLO,LAURA
MORAN*GARCIA,JUAN
MORAN*JIMENEZ ANGEL RAFAEL
MORAN*PAZDE,JULIO
MORAN*PEREZ,ISABEL
MORANDEIRA*RODRIGUEZ,JUAN LUIS
MORANDEIRA*RODRIGUEZ,JUAN LUIS
MORANDEIRA*VAAMONDE,LUIS
MORATA*MENA,ADELA
MORATA*PEREZ,ANTONIOJESUS
MORATA*PEREZ,JESUS MARIA
MORATA*PIERA,DOLORES
MORATA*ROJO,ANTONIOVICENTE
MORATA*ROJO,VICENTE JOSE
MORELL*LAZARO,ENRIQUE

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
47819924
52875098
52633337
49665504
49078032
49638055
49172054
49619109
47820019
49202101
49658190
49135779
49646967
48003167
47602054
49104063
52686454
49105581
48768689
49038597
48730612
49622621
49139526
49650405
48585981
48632023
52864679
48640587
48003231
49190222
47820342
48595256
47820427
49048388
49566861
48192499
49199378
48740832
48003450
49323736
49615724
48003506
49055836
49079865
48192642



